
Part 
Number

UPC
Vendor

UPC
ItemColor

Case
Qty

Case
Fits Pipe

Insulation 
Thickness

© 2017 © 2017 Airex Manufacturing, Inc. 
72170 Dunham Way, Suite D | Thousand Palms, CA 922762  | (760) 343-2277 | FAX (760) 343-5599 | www.airexmfg.com

793573

793573

793573

793573

793573

793573

793573

10

10

10

10

10

10 15

10 15

Lbs.

7935731/2" 

793573 101" 

White TITAN

White TITAN

White TITAN

Gray TITAN

Gray TITAN

Gray TITAN

White TITAN

White TITAN

Gray  TITAN

Gray  TITAN

793573 103/4" 

1/2" 

1" 

3/4" 

1/2" 

3/4" 

1/2" 

3/4" 

TGS Series

TITANOUTLET

TGS-550-G

TGS-575-G

00550

00575

TGS-510-G 00510

TGS-550-W 01550

TGS-575-W 01575

TGS-510-W 01510

18

18

18

18

18

18

15

15

10

TSS Series

41550TSS-550-W

TSS-575-W 41575

40550TSS-550-G

TSS-575-G 40575

Seals HVAC Piping Wall Penetrations

TITAN OUTLET™ – Professionally Engineered and with an Architectural aesthetic finish design, features a Wall Outlet Enclosure 
   with excellent weather proofing capabilities that fits over and seals around wall surface piping penetrations, utilizing elastomeric 
   gaskets and seals, as required by building, energy, and mechanical codes. AIREX TITAN OUTLET™ prevents wall gaps and 
   exterior surface cracks associated with the use of rigid wall penetration sleeves or rigid penetration flashing materials. Featuring 
   a combined fastener and gasket/seal applied compression-force system that accomplishes simultaneous, solid, internal wall 
   structure attachment and all-surface wall gasket mounting for long-term sustainable and effective air leakage sealing.

Masonry, Stucco,
& Flat Applications

Siding or Compact
Applications

June 01, 2017
Product List


