

TITANOUTLET[™]

Seals HVAC Piping Wall Penetrations

TITAN OUTLET™ – Professionally Engineered and with an Architectural aesthetic finish design, features a Wall Outlet Enclosure with excellent weather proofing capabilities that fits over and seals around wall surface piping penetrations, utilizing elastomeric gaskets and seals, as required by building, energy, and mechanical codes. AIREX TITAN OUTLET™ prevents wall gaps and exterior surface cracks associated with the use of rigid wall penetration sleeves or rigid penetration flashing materials. Featuring a combined fastener and gasket/seal applied compression-force system that accomplishes simultaneous, solid, internal wall structure attachment and all-surface wall gasket mounting for long-term sustainable and effective air leakage sealing.

TGS Series Masonry, Stucco, & Flat Applications	Part Number	Fits Pipe Insulation Thickness	Color	UPC Vendor	UPC Item	Case Qty	Case Lbs.
	TGS-550-G	1/2"	Gray TITAN	793573	00550	10	18
	TGS-575-G	3/4"	Gray TITAN	793573	00575	10	18
	TGS-510-G	1"	Gray TITAN	793573	00510	10	18
	TGS-550-W	1/2"	White TITAN	793573	01550	10	18
	TGS-575-W	3/4"	White TITAN	793573	01575	10	18
	TGS-510-W	1"	White TITAN	793573	01510	10	18
TSS Series Siding or Compact Applications							
100	TSS-550-G	1/2"	Gray TITAN	793573	40550	10	15
	TSS-575-G	3/4"	Gray TITAN	793573	40575	10	15
	TSS-550-W	1/2"	White TITAN	793573	41550	10	15
	TSS-575-W	3/4"	White TITAN	793573	41575	10	15